
Tooless Quick
connector

SmartBright Waterproof G3 WT068C

Offering exceptional value, the new Smartbright Waterproof Batten G3 provides flexibility to 
customer to choose from 3 sizes, standard and through wiring version and 2 CCTs to cater to different 
customer needs.

Benefits
Reliable with a long service life of 30,000 hours 
(L70)

IP66/IK06 - Water and dustproof for all weather

Quick connector for easy installation

Features
•  2 colour temperatures, 3 sizes 

and standard and through 
wiring version

Applications
•  Parkings
•  Garages
•  Offices

WATERPROOF
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Technical specifications
Model

Perfect for everyday lighting applications

System lumen
System power
System efficacy
Color temp.
Driver
Dimensions
Materials & finishing
Glow wire rating
Fire-rated
Power connection
Loop in capacity
Working temp.
Lifetime 
Standards/ Certifications

Note: Product specifications can be changed without prior notice.
           More options are available on request. Please contact your local representatives.

SDCM
<5

PF
0.9

CRI
>80 220-240V

50/60Hz

WT068C L1200 WT068C L1500WT068C L600
1800lm
16.5W

598x69.1x43.1mm

3600lm
33W

110 lm/W
4000K/6500K

DOB
1188x69.1x43.1mm

PC (no bending)/PC, DOB WP (Color: light gray) Diffuser white
650°C

V2
Toolless quick connector

As per design
-20°C to +45°C

30,000 hours (L70B50@25°C)
CE, IEC60598 (CB scheme), REACH

5600lm
51W

1388x69.1x43.1mm

IP66
IK06


